Search Results Home > Products Overview > Search Results >
  Current refinements (click  to remove)    Search Tips
  Text Search: 'LAMA2-14-QY'
  Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below
LAMA2-14-QY
For Use with Stranded Aluminum or Copper Code Conductors
• Made from high strength, extruded aluminum alloy to provide premium electrical and
mechanical performance

CERTIFIED
Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800-777-3300 and reference PCSG14
Visit us at www.panduit.com
For more information
PANDUIT
Part Number
Copper Conductor Range**
PANDUIT
Part Number
Copper Conductor Range**
Min. Max. Min. Max.
SBC8-C #10 STR #8 STR SBC1/0-L #4 STR 1/0 STR
SBC8L-C* #16 STR #8 STR SBC2/0-Q #2 STR 2/0 STR
SBC6S-C #8 STR #6 SOL SBC3/0-Q #1 STR 3/0 STR
SBC6SL-C* #8 STR #6 STR SBC250-Q #1 STR 250 kcmil
SBC4S-C #8 STR #6 STR SBC350-1 2/0 STR 350 kcmil
SBC4SL-C* #8 STR #6 STR SBC500-1 300 kcmil 500 kcmil
SBC3-C #8 STR #4 STR SBC750-1 #8 SOL 750 kcmil
SBC2-C #6 STR #2 STR
SBC1000-1 #8 SOL 1000 kcmil
SBC2L-C* #14 STR #2 STR
PANDUIT
Part Number
Aluminum to Aluminum, Aluminum to Copper, Copper to Copper Conductors

PANDUIT
Part Number
Copper and Aluminum
Conductor Range
Range of Equal
Run and Tap Min. Tap with One Max.
RunMin. Max.
SBCT8-C #8 STR #6 SOL #14 STR
SBCT6-C #6 STR #6 STR #10 STR
SBCT3-C #8 STR #4 STR #10 STR
SBCT2-C #6 STR #2 STR #14 STR
SBCT1/0-L #4 STR 1/0 STR #10 STR
SBCT2/0-Q #2 STR 2/0 STR #8 STR
Copper
Conductor Range
SBCT10-C #16 STR #10 STR #16 STR
SBCT3/0-Q #1 STR 3/0 STR #8 STR
SBCT250-Q #1 STR 250 kcmil #8 STR
SBCT350-1 2/0 STR 350 kcmil 1/0 STR
SBCT500-1 300 kcmil 500 kcmil 2/0 STR
SBCT750-1 2/0 STR 750 kcmil 2/0 STR
SBCT1000-1 4/0 STR 1000 kcmil 4/0 STR
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor